
 
 
2023-24 IBCA GIRLS BASKETBALL POLL/ALL-STATE COMMITTEE 
20-Member Panel (one from each of 16 regional groups, three at-large, committee chairman) 

            Sectionals 01-04: Kristi Ulrich, Penn (4). kulrich@phm.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 05-08: Andy Maguire, Zionsville (8). amaguire@zcs.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 09-12: Curt Benge, Plainfield (12). cbenge@plainfield.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 13-16: Tyler Choate, Evansville North (16). tyler.choate@evsck12.com 

            Sectionals 17-20: Darian Patton-Straughter, Highland (17). 
dstraugh@highland.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 21-24: Eric Thornton, Norwell (23). eric.thornton@nwcs.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 25-28: Kaley May, Danville (25). kmay@danville.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 29-32: Adam Dennis, Madison (30). adennis@madison.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 33-36: Tony Scheub, Andrean (33). scheuby24@att.net 
            Sectionals 37-40: Justin Jordan, Whitko (37). justin.jordan@whitko.org 

            Sectionals 41-44: Mark Harper, Parke Heritage (44). harperm@ncp.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 45-48: Jared Rehmel, Linton-Stockton (47). rehmelj@gmail.com 

            Sectionals 49-52: Rick Budka, Morgan Township (49).  rickbudka@yahoo.com 

            Sectionals 53-56: Sarah Black, Union City (56). sblack@resc.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 57-60: Jason West, Southwestern (Shelby) (60). jwest@swshelby.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 61-64: Marty Niehaus, Springs Valley (63). mniehaus@svalley.k12.in.us 

            At-large, District 1: Rod Parker, Homestead (6). rparker@sacs.k12.in.us 

            At-large, District 2: DeeAnn Ramey, North Central (10). dramey@msdwt.k12.in.us 

            At large-District 3: Kevin Moore, East Central (14). 
kmoore@sunmandearborn.k12.in.us 

            Committee chair: Doug Springer, Northridge (4). springerd@mcsin-k12.org 
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